
                          Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                       October 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1      9445 Ashley Janisch            8 La Crosse Logan Middle School   12:39.6  6:20 
      2    1 9709 Macey Tauscher            7 West Salem Middle School        12:53.8  6:27 
      3    2 9392 Gabby Parks               6 Holmen Middle School            12:59.4  6:30 
      4    3 9710 Lilly Wehrs               8 West Salem Middle School        13:05.8  6:33 
      5    4 9469 Katie Christian           7 Lincoln middle school           13:08.4  6:35 
      6    5 9705 Morgan Quackenbush        7 West Salem Middle School        13:12.4  6:37 
      7    6 9704 Priya Oshan               7 West Salem Middle School        13:14.4  6:38 
      8    7 9375 Ali Gogolin               7 Holmen Middle School            13:16.1  6:39 
      9    8 9549 Jillian Lonning           8 Onalaska Middle School          13:25.5  6:43 
     10    9 9699 Samantha Laidlaw          6 West Salem Middle School        13:25.6  6:43 
     11   10 9739 Denali Huebner            7 Westby Middle School            13:27.5  6:44 
     12   11 9509 Santana Carranza          7 Longfellow Middle School        13:31.7  6:46 
     13   12 9475 Jenna Hutschenrueter      7 Lincoln middle school           13:33.0  6:47 
     14   13 9740 Audra Johnson             7 Westby Middle School            13:34.7  6:48 
     15   14 9551 Alli Thomas               7 Onalaska Middle School          13:36.0  6:48 
     16   15 9692 Alena Donahue             7 West Salem Middle School        13:37.0  6:49 
     17   16 9383 Rian Mally                8 Holmen Middle School            13:40.3  6:51 
     18   17 9520 Taryn Winga               7 Longfellow Middle School        13:40.7  6:51 
     19   18 9369 Taylor Bembnister         7 Holmen Middle School            13:41.6  6:51 
     20   19 9479 Sarah Ojelabi             6 Lincoln middle school           13:45.7  6:53 
     21   20 9382 Chloe Lichucki            8 Holmen Middle School            13:46.5  6:54 
     22   21 9513 Jada Johnson              8 Longfellow Middle School        13:47.1  6:54 
     23   22 9587 Vanessa Gavilan           7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:50.1  6:56 
     24   23 9397 Elle Stussy               8 Holmen Middle School            13:52.6  6:57 
     25   24 9474 Ellie Haverland           8 Lincoln middle school           14:01.4  7:01 
     26   25 9646 Mandy Dodsworth           7 Tomah Middle School             14:03.8  7:02 
     27   26 9595 Morgan Intihar            8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:06.5  7:04 
     28      9446 Karlie Koblitz            8 La Crosse Logan Middle School   14:08.9  7:05 
     29   27 9543 Emma Breidenbach          8 Onalaska Middle School          14:11.4  7:06 
     30   28 9591 Mayra Hernandez           6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:13.0  7:07 
     31   29 9607 Alexa Sanchez             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:13.2  7:07 
     32   30 9741 Aubrey Jothen             7 Westby Middle School            14:18.2  7:10 
     33   31 9485 Emmy Venum                7 Lincoln middle school           14:18.4  7:10 
     34   32 9744 Ava Schmidt               6 Westby Middle School            14:19.9  7:10 
     35   33 9370 Michaela Bertram          8 Holmen Middle School            14:22.0  7:11 
     36   34 9346 Sarah Gyllander           7 Aquinas Middle School           14:30.7  7:16 
     37   35 9593 Shannon Hoffman           8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:30.7  7:16 
     38   36 9345 Gretta Gyllander          7 Aquinas Middle School           14:31.8  7:16 
     39   37 9695 Maddie Giblin             7 West Salem Middle School        14:32.2  7:17 
     40   38 9542 Ava Breidenbach           7 Onalaska Middle School          14:38.2  7:20 
     41   39 9545 Morgan Dus                7 Onalaska Middle School          14:51.2  7:26 
     42   40 9546 Kieley Erickson           7 Onalaska Middle School          15:05.5  7:33 
     43   41 9610 Evelyn Tripp              6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:07.2  7:34 
     44   42 9512 Grace Ivens               7 Longfellow Middle School        15:08.1  7:35 
     45   43 9596 Amanda Jaeger             8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:22.1  7:42 
     46   44 9349 Eliana Walz               7 Aquinas Middle School           15:37.0  7:49 
     47   45 9511 Sydney Heise              8 Longfellow Middle School        15:46.0  7:53 
     48   46 9476 Maddie Larson             6 Lincoln middle school           15:47.3  7:54 
     49   47 9518 Mirium Shepard            8 Longfellow Middle School        15:50.9  7:56 
     50   48 9743 Megan Salek               6 Westby Middle School            16:02.0  8:01 
     51   49 9548 Adeline Lee               7 Onalaska Middle School          16:04.2  8:03 
     52   50 9470 Haley Edwards             8 Lincoln middle school           16:05.8  8:03 
     53   51 9738 Ryssa Hoff                6 Westby Middle School            16:11.3  8:06 
     54   52 9652 Kaylee Miller             7 Tomah Middle School             16:28.8  8:15 
     55   53 9347 Madison Kratt             8 Aquinas Middle School           16:46.8  8:24 
     56   54 9651 Madeleine Kline           8 Tomah Middle School             16:49.4  8:25 
     57   55 9348 Livia Tobin               8 Aquinas Middle School           16:52.9  8:27 
     58   56 9653 Natalie Renaud            7 Tomah Middle School             17:01.2  8:31 
     59   57 9644 Lydia Boettcher           6 Tomah Middle School             17:15.8  8:38 
     60   58 9650 Lauren Kline              6 Tomah Middle School             17:52.7  8:57 
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                          **** Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 9649 Hanna Killgo              8 Tomah Middle School             20:01.6 10:01 
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                                 **** Girls' A Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    24  West Salem Middle School              (13:10.4  65:52.0 0:31.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Macey Tauscher             7 12:53.8
  2      3  Lilly Wehrs                8 13:05.8
  3      5  Morgan Quackenbush         7 13:12.4
  4      6  Priya Oshan                7 13:14.4
  5      9  Samantha Laidlaw           6 13:25.6
  6   ( 15) Alena Donahue              7 13:37.0
  7   ( 37) Maddie Giblin              7 14:32.2
  
  2.    63  Holmen Middle School                  (13:28.8  67:23.9 0:47.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Gabby Parks                6 12:59.4
  2      7  Ali Gogolin                7 13:16.1
  3     16  Rian Mally                 8 13:40.3
  4     18  Taylor Bembnister          7 13:41.6
  5     20  Chloe Lichucki             8 13:46.5
  6   ( 23) Elle Stussy                8 13:52.6
  7   ( 33) Michaela Bertram           8 14:22.0
  
  3.    90  Lincoln middle school                 (13:45.4  68:46.9 1:10.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Katie Christian            7 13:08.4
  2     12  Jenna Hutschenrueter       7 13:33.0
  3     19  Sarah Ojelabi              6 13:45.7
  4     24  Ellie Haverland            8 14:01.4
  5     31  Emmy Venum                 7 14:18.4
  6   ( 46) Maddie Larson              6 15:47.3
  7   ( 50) Haley Edwards              8 16:05.8
  
  4.   126  Onalaska Middle School                (14:08.5  70:42.3 1:25.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Jillian Lonning            8 13:25.5
  2     14  Alli Thomas                7 13:36.0
  3     27  Emma Breidenbach           8 14:11.4
  4     38  Ava Breidenbach            7 14:38.2
  5     39  Morgan Dus                 7 14:51.2
  6   ( 40) Kieley Erickson            7 15:05.5
  7   ( 49) Adeline Lee                7 16:04.2
  
  5.   133  Westby Middle School                  (14:20.5  71:42.3 2:34.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Denali Huebner             7 13:27.5
  2     13  Audra Johnson              7 13:34.7
  3     30  Aubrey Jothen              7 14:18.2
  4     32  Ava Schmidt                6 14:19.9
  5     48  Megan Salek                6 16:02.0
  6   ( 51) Ryssa Hoff                 6 16:11.3
  
  6.   136  Longfellow Middle School              (14:22.8  71:53.6 2:14.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Santana Carranza           7 13:31.7
  2     17  Taryn Winga                7 13:40.7
  3     21  Jada Johnson               8 13:47.1
  4     42  Grace Ivens                7 15:08.1
  5     45  Sydney Heise               8 15:46.0
  6   ( 47) Mirium Shepard             8 15:50.9
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                                 **** Girls' A Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   140  Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo        (14:10.7  70:53.5 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Vanessa Gavilan            7 13:50.1
  2     26  Morgan Intihar             8 14:06.5
  3     28  Mayra Hernandez            6 14:13.0
  4     29  Alexa Sanchez              6 14:13.2
  5     35  Shannon Hoffman            8 14:30.7
  6   ( 41) Evelyn Tripp               6 15:07.2
  7   ( 43) Amanda Jaeger              8 15:22.1
  
  8.   222  Aquinas Middle School                 (15:39.9  78:19.2 2:22.2)
====================================================
  1     34  Sarah Gyllander            7 14:30.7
  2     36  Gretta Gyllander           7 14:31.8
  3     44  Eliana Walz                7 15:37.0
  4     53  Madison Kratt              8 16:46.8
  5     55  Livia Tobin                8 16:52.9
  
  9.   244  Tomah Middle School                   (16:19.8  81:39.0 3:12.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Mandy Dodsworth            7 14:03.8
  2     52  Kaylee Miller              7 16:28.8
  3     54  Madeleine Kline            8 16:49.4
  4     56  Natalie Renaud             7 17:01.2
  5     57  Lydia Boettcher            6 17:15.8
  6   ( 58) Lauren Kline               6 17:52.7
  7   ( 59) Hanna Killgo               8 20:01.6

Incomplete Teams:

La Crosse Logan Middle School        
           Ashley Janisch  8, Karlie Koblitz  8
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9368 Maya Amundson             6 Holmen Middle School            13:51.4  6:56 
      2    2 9400 Sydney Valiska            6 Holmen Middle School            13:57.5  6:59 
      3      9447 Alexia Rodriguez          7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   14:02.2  7:02 
      4    3 9376 Ana Gogolin               7 Holmen Middle School            14:02.7  7:02 
      5    4 9403 Ava Werner                6 Holmen Middle School            14:06.4  7:04 
      6    5 9706 Molly Roberts             8 West Salem Middle School        14:18.9  7:10 
      7    6 9367 Josie Alesch              6 Holmen Middle School            14:20.5  7:11 
      8    7 9482 Liberty Sprain            6 Lincoln middle school           14:35.3  7:18 
      9    8 9373 Ana Filips                6 Holmen Middle School            14:35.9  7:18 
     10    9 9402 Ella Wedul                8 Holmen Middle School            14:38.3  7:20 
     11      9393 Camryn Rand               7 Holmen Middle School            14:47.8  7:24 
     12      9372 Lily Churchill            7 Holmen Middle School            14:54.2  7:28 
     13   10 9701 Ella McKinney             7 West Salem Middle School        15:02.0  7:31 
     14      9399 Molly Twitchell           7 Holmen Middle School            15:04.7  7:33 
     15      9387 Allison Oines             7 Holmen Middle School            15:05.2  7:33 
     16      9401 Sheryl Wang               6 Holmen Middle School            15:06.9  7:34 
     17   11 9711 Ever West                 7 West Salem Middle School        15:09.4  7:35 
     18   12 9599 Vanessa Leis              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:18.3  7:40 
     19      9541 Josie Blum                7 Onalaska Middle School          15:21.2  7:41 
     20      9404 Sydney Williams           8 Holmen Middle School            15:23.9  7:42 
     21   13 9694 McKennah Ferguson         6 West Salem Middle School        15:24.4  7:43 
     22      9374 Grace Filips              8 Holmen Middle School            15:30.8  7:46 
     23   14 9582 Elle Erickson             7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:32.3  7:47 
     24   15 9700 Gretchen Lysne            6 West Salem Middle School        15:40.5  7:51 
     25   16 9698 McKenna Lafluer           6 West Salem Middle School        15:42.4  7:52 
     26      9379 Kaela Hanks               7 Holmen Middle School            15:45.1  7:53 
     27      9391 Lydia Olson               6 Holmen Middle School            15:50.2  7:56 
     28   17 9471 Kate Eubanks              7 Lincoln middle school           15:53.5  7:57 
     29   18 9477 Adeline Marcou-Smart      6 Lincoln middle school           15:55.6  7:58 
     30      9385 Audra Newman              6 Holmen Middle School            15:56.4  7:59 
     31   19 9478 Lilly Novak               6 Lincoln middle school           15:57.7  7:59 
     32      9384 Bianca Marcon             6 Holmen Middle School            15:58.6  8:00 
     33   20 9483 Cameron Trussoni          8 Lincoln middle school           16:00.0  8:00 
     34   21 9691 Tessa Deal                8 West Salem Middle School        16:07.4  8:04 
     35   22 9598 Nadia Laufenberg          8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:09.2  8:05 
     36      9398 Lexi Torgerson            6 Holmen Middle School            16:15.3  8:08 
     37      9689 Elyse Bee                 6 West Salem Middle School        16:24.2  8:13 
     38      9544 Jamia Dillard             8 Onalaska Middle School          16:28.4  8:15 
     39      9702 Celia Mitchell            6 West Salem Middle School        16:28.4  8:15 
     40   23 9609 Joanie Schauf             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:28.9  8:15 
     41   24 9480 Harper Rees               6 Lincoln middle school           16:31.1  8:16 
     42      9378 Haeven Guest              7 Holmen Middle School            16:31.2  8:16 
     43   25 9601 Alana Myers               8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:34.1  8:18 
     44   26 9590 Esmeralda Hernandez       8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:38.5  8:20 
     45   27 9602 Celia Olbert              6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:39.6  8:20 
     46      9703 Elsa Mitchell             8 West Salem Middle School        16:40.9  8:21 
     47   28 9510 Shannon Finn              8 Longfellow Middle School        16:42.7  8:22 
     48   29 9515 Sophia Pence              7 Longfellow Middle School        16:45.9  8:23 
     49   30 9517 Sophia Schmitz            8 Longfellow Middle School        16:50.4  8:26 
     50      9611 Edith Velasco             8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:54.0  8:27 
     51      9588 Rylee Geier               6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  17:00.1  8:31 
     52      9583 Aleana Evans              6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  17:02.2  8:32 
     53   31 9468 Ella Boge                 6 Lincoln middle school           17:02.3  8:32 
     54   32 9514 Mayakala Kramer           8 Longfellow Middle School        17:03.3  8:32 
     55      9473 Ayla Hanson               6 Lincoln middle school           17:04.7  8:33 
     56      9449 Savnnah Vaughn            7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   17:12.4  8:37 
     57      9388 Kaetryn Oliver            6 Holmen Middle School            17:12.7  8:37 
     58      9396 Cheyenne Skime            8 Holmen Middle School            17:15.9  8:38 
     59      9742 Maycee Olson              6 Westby Middle School            17:17.3  8:39 
     60      9708 Rachel Stein              8 West Salem Middle School        17:18.9  8:40 
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                          **** Girls' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9550 Kayli Suchla              8 Onalaska Middle School          17:29.8  8:45 
     62      9481 Raina Schultz             7 Lincoln middle school           17:30.5  8:46 
     63      9693 Magei Farley              8 West Salem Middle School        17:35.5  8:48 
     64      9603 Harlee Phipps             8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  17:36.1  8:49 
     65      9390 Elise Olson               6 Holmen Middle School            17:38.4  8:50 
     66      9389 Aubree Olson              7 Holmen Middle School            17:38.8  8:50 
     67      9395 Kerri Anne Rothfahn       6 Holmen Middle School            17:41.1  8:51 
     68      9690 Anna Bohnsack             8 West Salem Middle School        17:41.5  8:51 
     69      9696 Natalie Graham            6 West Salem Middle School        17:43.4  8:52 
     70      9547 Brianna Law               8 Onalaska Middle School          17:54.4  8:58 
     71      9580 Madison Brown             8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  17:56.3  8:59 
     72      9448 Jalesheah Simpson         6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   17:56.6  8:59 
     73      9597 Lilly Kast                7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:01.7  9:01 
     74      9579 Chloe Allen               6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:10.5  9:06 
     75      9592 Madelyn Hoekstra          7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:12.7  9:07 
     76      9604 Claire Pribbernow         7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:13.5  9:07 
     77      9605 Elizabeth Rodriguez       7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:16.4  9:09 
     78      9377 Sophia Goyette            7 Holmen Middle School            18:18.5  9:10 
     79      9589 Kennedy Gil               6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:40.4  9:21 
     80   33 9516 Lily Quackenboss          6 Longfellow Middle School        18:42.0  9:21 
     81      9697 Ruby Hughes               7 West Salem Middle School        18:50.8  9:26 
     82      9600 Kira Markuson             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  19:00.1  9:31 
     83      9584 Dulce Everson             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  19:01.8  9:31 
     84      9645 Libby Dahl                7 Tomah Middle School             19:17.4  9:39 
     85      9737 Maddy Berg                6 Westby Middle School            19:18.7  9:40 
     86      9594 Jade Intihar              6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  19:44.0  9:52 
     87      9606 Jillian Roou              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  20:23.3 10:12 
     88      9648 Joy Hilson                8 Tomah Middle School             22:47.6 11:24 
     89      9647 Nevin Hawver              6 Tomah Middle School             24:43.0 12:22 
     90      9586 Sierra Futch              6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  25:31.0 12:46 
     91      9707 Anya Sandvick             6 West Salem Middle School        25:36.0 12:48 
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                                 **** Girls' B Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    16  Holmen Middle School                  (14:03.7  70:18.5 0:29.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Maya Amundson              6 13:51.4
  2      2  Sydney Valiska             6 13:57.5
  3      3  Ana Gogolin                7 14:02.7
  4      4  Ava Werner                 6 14:06.4
  5      6  Josie Alesch               6 14:20.5
  6   (  8) Ana Filips                 6 14:35.9
  7   (  9) Ella Wedul                 8 14:38.3
  
  2.    54  West Salem Middle School              (15:07.1  75:35.2 1:21.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Molly Roberts              8 14:18.9
  2     10  Ella McKinney              7 15:02.0
  3     11  Ever West                  7 15:09.4
  4     13  McKennah Ferguson          6 15:24.4
  5     15  Gretchen Lysne             6 15:40.5
  6   ( 16) McKenna Lafluer            6 15:42.4
  7   ( 21) Tessa Deal                 8 16:07.4
  
  3.    81  Lincoln middle school                 (15:40.5  78:22.1 1:24.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Liberty Sprain             6 14:35.3
  2     17  Kate Eubanks               7 15:53.5
  3     18  Adeline Marcou-Smart       6 15:55.6
  4     19  Lilly Novak                6 15:57.7
  5     20  Cameron Trussoni           8 16:00.0
  6   ( 24) Harper Rees                6 16:31.1
  7   ( 31) Ella Boge                  6 17:02.3
  
  4.    96  Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo        (16:00.6  80:02.8 1:15.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Vanessa Leis               7 15:18.3
  2     14  Elle Erickson              7 15:32.3
  3     22  Nadia Laufenberg           8 16:09.2
  4     23  Joanie Schauf              6 16:28.9
  5     25  Alana Myers                8 16:34.1
  6   ( 26) Esmeralda Hernandez        8 16:38.5
  7   ( 27) Celia Olbert               6 16:39.6
  
  5.   152  Longfellow Middle School              (17:12.9  86:04.3 1:59.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Shannon Finn               8 16:42.7
  2     29  Sophia Pence               7 16:45.9
  3     30  Sophia Schmitz             8 16:50.4
  4     32  Mayakala Kramer            8 17:03.3
  5     33  Lily Quackenboss           6 18:42.0

Incomplete Teams:

La Crosse Logan Middle School        
           Alexia Rodriguez  7, Savnnah Vaughn  7, Jalesheah Simpson  6

Onalaska Middle School               
           Josie Blum  7, Jamia Dillard  8, Kayli Suchla  8, Brianna Law  8

Westby Middle School                 
           Maycee Olson  6, Maddy Berg  6

Tomah Middle School                  
           Libby Dahl  7, Joy Hilson  8, Nevin Hawver  6


